BP Cherry Point Cogeneration Project
Application No. 2002-1

Service List 6/9/03
EFSEC
Allen Fiksdal, EFSEC Manager Ann Essko, Assistant Attorney General
Energy Facility Site Evaluation Council 905 Plum Street, Building 3
925 Plum Street SE, Building 4 P.O. Box 40108
PO Box 43172 Olympia, WA 98504-0108.
Olympia, WA 98504-3172 Ph: (360) 664-2510
Ph: (360) 956-2152 Fax: (360)586-3593
Fax (360) 956-2158 anne(@atg.wa.gov

allenf@ep.cted.wa.gov

Julian Dewell, Law Judge

Serve an electronic version of all documents to Office of Administrative Hearings
both: 609 Maulsby Lane
allenf@ep.cted.wa.gov Everett, WA 98201
michellee@ep.cted.wa.gov Ph.: (425) 259-6269
Fax: (425) 258-3345
jdewell@earthlink.net

BP West Coast Products, LLC, Applicant

Mike Torpey Karen McGaffey

BP West Coast Products, LLC. Elizabeth McDougall

4519 Grandview Road Perkins Coie LLP

Blaine, WA 98230 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 4800
Ph: (360) 371-1757 Seattle, WA 98101

Fax: (360) 371-1402 Ph: (206) 264-6368
Torpeyml@bp.com Fax: (206) 583-8500

KMcGaffey@perkinscoie.com
EMcDougall@perkinscoie.com

Counsel for the Environment

Mr. Mike Lufkin

Assistant Attorney General
Office of the Attorney General
1125 Washington St. SE

PO Box 40100

Olympia, WA 98504-0100

Ph: (360) 586-3649

Fax: (360) 664-0229
MichaelL@atg.wa.gov

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission (WUTC)

Doug Kilpatrick Sally G. Johnston, Senior Assistant Attorney General
WUTC 1400 S Evergreen Park Drive SW

1300 S Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 40128

PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-0128

Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Ph.: (360) 664-1193

Ph.: (360) 664-1154 Fax: (360) 586-5522

Fax: (360) 586-1150 sjohnsto@wutc.wa.gov

dkilpatr@wutc.wa.gov




Whatcom County

David M. Grant

Whatcom County Prosecutor's Office
Courthouse

311 Grand Avenue

Bellingham, WA 98225

Ph.: (360) 676-6784

Fax: (360) 738-2532
dgrant@co.whatcom.wa.us

Province of British Columbia

Please serve single hard copy of papers to attention of D. Bricklin only; e-mail to Jarman, Bricklin, and
Vancil.

Paul Jarman David A. Bricklin/Ryan Vancil
Ministry of Attorney General Bricklin Newman Dold, LLP

4th floor 1001 Douglas St Suite 1015 Fourth & Pike Building
Victoria, B.C. 1424 Fourth Avenue

Canada V&W 9]7 Seattle, WA 98101

Ph.: (250) 356-8899 Ph.: (206) 621-8868

Fax: (250) 356-0064 Fax: (206) 621-0512
paul.jarman@gems7.gov.be.ca bricklin@winstarmail.com

rvancil@seanet.com

BP Cherry Point Cogeneration Project, 2
Application 2002-1
Service List 06-09-03




